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VICTORJA DAY

INTERCLUE SEATING COMPETITION

Competitor(s)

Britney Yan

Jessica Mchugh
Marilyn Brimacombe
Zoe Shee

Carina Wong

Katie Carleton
Katrina Young

Sarah Steberl
Karmen Tse

Hayley Galati

Club

BC Centre of Excellence
Connaught SC

BC Centre of Excellence
BC Centre of Excellence
Killarney Ctr FSC
Connaught SC
Vancouver SC
Abbotsford SC

Racquet Club of Victoria
Coquitlam SC

Sherri McAndless

Date:

19-May-2013

2013 SUPER SERIES VICTORIA DAY

Surrey, BC
May 17, 2013 to May 19, 2013

Juvenile Women (U14)

Category Result Summary

27.85
27.38
25.39
24.67
24.08
23.63
21.74
20.17
18.84

Section EP
BC/YT 27.85
BC/YT 27.38
BC/YT 25.39
BC/YT 24.67
BC/YT 24.08
BC/YT 23.63
BC/YT 21.74
BC/YT 20.17
BC/YT 18.84
BC/YT
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Melissa Houle




